VALUE DVI Cable, DVI (18+5) - HD15, M/M, 2 m

Product No. 11.99.5420 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 11.99.5420

EAN (single piece) 7611990168903

* Used for the connection of a TFT monitor with an analogue DVI connector to a standard
VGA graphic card
* Cable with one DVI male connector and one HD15 male connector

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Cable

Product type VGA-DVI cable
Colour black

Length 2m

side 1 connector VGA Male

side 2 connector DVI-A (12+5) Male

Side 1 Connector Type HD D-Sub 15-pin (HD-15), VGA

Side 1 Connector Male
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type DVI-A 12+5

Side 2 Connector Male
Gender
Area of application External

Hand locking screws Yes



Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

184.4 g

20 mm

170 mm

230 mm

0.246 kg



